
 



Date Days Time Subject Faculty  

6 April 2020 Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Thermodynamic  RK Sir 

7 April 2020 Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Thermodynamic  RK Sir 

8 April 2020 Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Thermodynamic  RK Sir 

9 April 2020 Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Thermodynamic  RK Sir 

10 April 2020 Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Thermodynamic  RK Sir 

11 April 2020 Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Thermodynamic  RK Sir 

13 April 2020 Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Thermodynamic  RK Sir 

14 April 2020 Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Thermodynamic  RK Sir 

15-Apr Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Thermodynamic  RK Sir 

16-Apr Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Thermodynamic  RK Sir 

17-Apr Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Thermodynamic  RK Sir 

18-Apr Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Thermodynamic  RK Sir 

20-Apr Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM IC engine RK Sir 

21-Apr Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM IC engine RK Sir 

22-Apr Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM IC engine RK Sir 

23-Apr Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM IC engine RK Sir 

24-Apr Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM IC engine RK Sir 

25-Apr Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM IC engine RK Sir 

27-Apr Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM IC engine RK Sir 

28-Apr Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Metal forming - Rolling Shivam sir 

29-Apr Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Metal forming - Rolling Shivam sir 

30-Apr Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Metal forming - forging Shivam sir 

1-May Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Metal forming - forging Shivam sir 

2-May Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Metal forming - forging Shivam sir 

4-May Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Metal forming - extrusion Shivam sir 

5-May Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Metal forming - extrusion Shivam sir 

6-May Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Metal casting Shivam sir 

7-May Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Metal casting Shivam sir 

8-May Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Metal casting Shivam sir 

9-May Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Metal casting Shivam sir 

11-May Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Metal casting Shivam sir 

12-May Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM joining\ welding Shivam sir 

13-May Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM joining\ welding Shivam sir 

14-May Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM joining\ welding Shivam sir 

15-May Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM joining\ welding Shivam sir 



16-May Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM joining\ welding Shivam sir 

18-May Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM machine and machine tool operations Shivam sir 

19-May Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM machine and machine tool operations Shivam sir 

20-May Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM machine and machine tool operations Shivam sir 

21-May Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM machine and machine tool operations Shivam sir 

22-May Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM machine and machine tool operations Shivam sir 

23-May Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM machine and machine tool operations Shivam sir 

25-May Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM material Science Shivam sir 

26-May Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM material Science Shivam sir 

27-May Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM material Science Shivam sir 

28-May Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM material Science Shivam sir 

29-May Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Metrology and Inspection Shivam sir 

30-May Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Metrology and Inspection Shivam sir 

1-Jun Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Power Plant RK Sir 

2-Jun Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Power Plant RK Sir 

3-Jun Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Power Plant RK Sir 

4-Jun Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Power Plant RK Sir 

5-Jun Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Power Plant RK Sir 

6-Jun Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Power Plant RK Sir 

8-Jun Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Power Plant RK Sir 

9-Jun Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Power Plant RK Sir 

10-Jun Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Power Plant RK Sir 

11-Jun Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Power Plant RK Sir 

12-Jun Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Power Plant RK Sir 

13-Jun Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM RAC RK Sir 

15-Jun Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM RAC RK Sir 

16-Jun Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM RAC RK Sir 

17-Jun Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM RAC RK Sir 

18-Jun Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM RAC RK Sir 

19-Jun Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM RAC RK Sir 

20-Jun Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM RAC RK Sir 

22-Jun Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Theory of machine Shivam sir 

23-Jun Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Theory of machine Shivam sir 

24-Jun Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Theory of machine Shivam sir 

25-Jun Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Theory of machine Shivam sir 

26-Jun Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Theory of machine Shivam sir 



27-Jun Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Theory of machine Shivam sir 

29-Jun Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Mechanical Vibrations Shivam sir 

30-Jun Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Mechanical Vibrations Shivam sir 

1-Jul Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Engineering mechanics RK Sir 

2-Jul Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Engineering mechanics RK Sir 

3-Jul Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Engineering mechanics RK Sir 

4-Jul Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Engineering mechanics RK Sir 

6-Jul Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Engineering mechanics RK Sir 

7-Jul Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Engineering mechanics RK Sir 

8-Jul Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Strength of material RK Sir 

9-Jul Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Strength of material RK Sir 

10-Jul Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Strength of material RK Sir 

11-Jul Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Strength of material RK Sir 

13-Jul Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Strength of material RK Sir 

14-Jul Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Strength of material RK Sir 

15-Jul Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Strength of material RK Sir 

16-Jul Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Strength of material RK Sir 

17-Jul Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Strength of material RK Sir 

18-Jul Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Strength of material RK Sir 

20-Jul Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM F.M. RK Sir 

21-Jul Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM F.M. RK Sir 

22-Jul Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM F.M. RK Sir 

23-Jul Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM F.M. RK Sir 

24-Jul Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM F.M. RK Sir 

25-Jul Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM F.M. RK Sir 

27-Jul Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM F.M. RK Sir 

28-Jul Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM F.M. RK Sir 

29-Jul Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM F.M. RK Sir 

30-Jul Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM F.M. RK Sir 

31-Jul Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM F.M. RK Sir 

1-Aug Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM F.M. RK Sir 

3-Aug Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM F.M. RK Sir 

4-Aug Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM F.M. RK Sir 

5-Aug Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Production Planning and Control Shivam sir 

6-Aug Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Production Planning and Control Shivam sir 

7-Aug Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Production Planning and Control Shivam sir 



8-Aug Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Inventory control Shivam sir 

10-Aug Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Inventory control Shivam sir 

11-Aug Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Inventory control Shivam sir 

12-Aug Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM operation research Shivam sir 

13-Aug Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM operation research Shivam sir 

14-Aug Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM operation research Shivam sir 

15-Aug Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Heat Transfer RK Sir 

17-Aug Monday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Heat Transfer RK Sir 

18-Aug Tuesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Heat Transfer RK Sir 

19-Aug Wednesday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Heat Transfer RK Sir 

20-Aug Thursday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Heat Transfer RK Sir 

21-Aug Friday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Heat Transfer RK Sir 

22-Aug Saturday 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Heat Transfer RK Sir 

 


